
Customer Name: 
 

Invoice Number: 
 

Amount (Litres and/or Kg) Purchased: 
 

Product must be purchased during the Harvest Oil Sale. May not be combined with any other promotional offers. 
Minimum purchase: 40 litres and/or a combo of litres and kg. Environ charges extra (where applicable). Coupon 
valid from July 6 – Sept. 13, 2020. See in-store for details.

®Registered trademarks of Federated Co-operatives Limited, Saskatoon S7K 3M9.

SAMPLE SAVINGS 
WITH COUPON

Container  
Size

10/400 gm

5 L

10 L

20 L

205 L

1000 L

Discount 
Per Package

$200

$250

$500

$1000

$10000

$50000

HARVEST  
OIL SALE

SAVE UP TO $500 WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
CO-OP® PREMIUM LUBRICANTS.


