HARVEST OIL SALE



SAVE UP TO \$500 WHEN YOU PURCHASE CO-OP® PREMIUM LUBRICANTS.

DMO | THF | GREASE

Customer Name:		
Invoice Number:		
Amount (Litres and/or Kg) Purchased:		

Product must be purchased during the Harvest Oil Sale. May not be combined with any other promotional offers. Minimum purchase: 40 litres and/or a combo of litres and kg. Environ charges extra (where applicable). Coupon valid from July 6 – Sept. 13, 2020. See in-store for details.

®Registered trademarks of Federated Co-operatives Limited, Saskatoon S7K 3M9.

SAMPLE SAVINGS

WITH COUPON			
Container Size	Discount Per Package		
10/400 gm	\$200		
5 L	\$2 ⁵⁰		
10 L	\$500		
20 L	\$1000		
205 L	\$100 ⁰⁰		
1000 L	\$50000		